SBA LENDERS

Ranked by total number of loans. Listed alphabetically in the event of a tie.

FAIRFIELD COUNTY AND REGION

Name

Webster Bank NA
2 145 Bank St., Waterbury, Conn. 06702
800-325-2424 + websteronline.com

Farmington Bank
4 1 Farm Glen Blvd., Farmington, Conn. 06032
860-676-4600 « farmingtonbankct.com

Celtic Bank Corp.
6 268 S. State St., Suite 300. Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
800-509-6191 « celticbank.com

Wells Fargo Bank NA
8 101 N. Philips Ave., Sioux Falls, S.D. 57104
800-869-3557 + wellsfargo.com

KeyBank NA
1 0 127 Public Square, Cleveland, Ohio 44114
800-539-2968 * key.com

Thomaston Savings Bank
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James C. Smith
Chairman and CEO
1870

John J. Patrick
Chairman, president and CEO
1851

Reese Howell Jr.
Chairman and CEO
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John G. Stumpf
Chairman and CEO
1870

Beth E. Mooney
Chairwoman and CEO, KeyCorp
1825

Stephen L. Lewis
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Top executive Number of loans Average per loan Amount total
Address Title ($) ($)
Area code: 203 unless otherwise noted Year founded
Website

184,029

65,117

641,500

528,929

197,833

5,152,800

1,562,800

12,188,500

7,405,000

2,374,000

203-830-4200 + unionsavings.com

1866

203 Main St., P.O. Box 907, Thomaston, Conn. 06787 President and CEO 9 217,244 1,955,200
860-283-1874 « thomastonsavingsbank.com 1874

Union Savings Bank Cynthia C. Merkle

226 Main St., Danbury, Conn. 06810 President and CEO 9 242,222 2,180,000

Live Oak Bank Neil Underwood
1 4 1741 Tiburon Drive, Wilmington, N.C. 28403 President 7 1,142,857 8,000,000
910-777-5738 « liveoakbank.com 2008

This listis a ling of Small Busi Ad ation lenders that serve the region. If you would like to be included in our next list,
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

Note: Data gathered from the Connecticut District Office of the U.S. Small Business Administration, sba.gov. and is accurate as of April 30, 2017.
The SBA lenders listed include the top 15 lenders in the state of Connecticut.



